
2937 MOSSY OAK CIRCLE, GREEN BAY, WI,
54311-5789
https://www.adashunjones.com

2937 MOSSY OAK
Circle, Green Bay,
WI, 54311-5789

$224,900

Why rent when you can own your own updated condo? This beautiful 2BR/2BA
home offers over 1,200 sq ft of spacious living, complete with a fantastic floor
plan designed for comfort and convenience. Every detail has been updated,
including brand-new flooring and modern stainless-steel appliances, making
this condo fresh and move-in ready. You’ll love the...

Levi
Century 21 In Good Company

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

•
Condominium,Residential

• Closed

• 1263 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas,One Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1263

Tax Amount: 1949.59 Inclusions: Oven/range, refrigerator, dishwasher,
microwave, washer, dryer, freezer

Exclusions: Seller's personal
property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Water Source: Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11x16 Main

Bedroom 2 10x12 Main

Kitchen 10x08 Main

Living Or Great Room 12x18 Main

Dining Room 10x09 Main

Other Room 10x07 Main

Other Room 2 19x10 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Central A/C, Forced Air, Forced Air

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Levi D Foss Agent Email: levisellshomes@gmail.com


